Landskappleiken pa Raros 2017

Dans fele B

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Stein Vidar
Kommandantvold,
Linda Loktu

Geir Idar Hjelvik, Torill
Jargensen

Ola Grgsland, Live
Visdal

Elin Romenstad
Bjgrnsmoen, Per
Kristian Taug

Silje Aunehaugen, Knut
Nordanger

Ole Bekkos, Camilla
Knutsen

Rita Sirirud Vatnehol,
Svein Are Sirirud
Vatnehol

Magne Kolstad, Lusie
Skott

Ola Nesset, Mai Elin
Ulsanden

Kjartan Naustdal, Aud
Sissel Orheim

Ingeborg Irene Morseth,
Sigurd Ngren

Kjartan Naustdal, Kjersti
Rgnningen

Rune Hagen, Randi
Krukhaug

Rgros Folkedanslag

Raros Folkedanslag
Vaga Spel- og
Dansarlag

Bygdedanslaget i
Hamar

Sgndre Trondhjems
Spellmannslag,
FolkOrg

Rgros Folkedanslag

FolkOrg, Alesund
Spelemannslag

Raros Folkedanslag
Vaga Spel- og

Dansarlag

Nordbygda Spel- og
dansarlag

Raros Folkedanslag

Nordbygda Spel- og
dansarlag

Mukampen spel- og
dansarlag

Rgrospols

Rgrospols

Vagaspringleik

Rendalspolsk

Pols i tradisjon
fra
rgrospolsdistrikte
t

Rgrospols
Springdans fra

Nordre
Sunnmgre

Rgrospols
Springleik fra
Vaga
Springar fra
Nordfjord
Rgrospols

Gamalt fra Breim

Heidalsspringleik

70

70

65

63

63

62

61

60

56

55

52

48



